Price List Effective January 25, 2026
Weights are processed including liquids
Sold by the case; available sizes indicated below

Prices are subject to change and do not inlcude GST or PST

MEAT WITH BONE AND ORGANS (80/10/10) 20 x 1lb Chubs 40 x 1lb Chubs 8 x 5lb Chubs 6 x 7.5lb Chubs (45Ibs)
80% meat, 10% bone, 10% organs (5% liver, 5% other secreeting organs

Chicken w/ Bone and chicken organs = $112.00 $102.00 $110.00

Duck w/ Bone and duck organs - $160.00 $150.00 -

Guinea Fowl w/ Bone, Guinea organs $87.00 - - -

Turkey w/Bone and turkey organs - $150.00 $141.00 $149.00

Beef w/Bone and beef organs = $179.00 $170.00 -

Pork w/Bone and pork organs - $140.00 $132.00 $141.00
CUSTOM BLENDS AND TRIPE MIXES 20 x 1lb Chubs 40 x 1lb Chubs 8 x 5lb Chubs 6 x 7.5lb Chubs (45lbs)
All organs used are of a species contained in the mix only

B.T.O. Mix (Beef, Beef Tripe, Beef Organs) - $135.00 $126.00 $134.00

BPS Mix (Beef, Chicken, Pork, Fish, Beef Tripe, Organ) - $124.00 $115.00 $123.00

Rhodie's Mix (Beef, Pork, Lamb, Beef Tripe, Organs) - $160.00 $151.00 -

DPTO (40/40/10/10) Duck, Pork, Beef Tripe, Organ - $139.00 $132.00 $141.00

SBTO (40/40/10/10) Salmon, Beef, Beef Tripe, Organ - $139.00 $131.00 $134.00

Beef/Turkey/Organ (45/45/10) - $140.00 $131.00 -

Yak/Tripe/Organ Mix $75.00

HCTO (30/30/30/10) Herring, Chicken, Beef Tripe, Beef Organ $60.00 - - -

MEAT WITH FRUIT & VEGGIE MIXES (70/30) 20 x 1lb Chubs 40 x 1lb Chubs 8 x 5lb Chubs 6 x 7.5lb Chubs (45lbs)
70% meat, 30% fruit and veggie mix (apples, bananas, carrots, lettuce, squash)

Salmon Trim w/ Bone with Fruits and Veggies = $120.00 $112.00 -

Kangaroo with Fruits and Veggies $108.00 - - -

Freshwater Fish w/ Bone and Fruits and Veggies $127.00

Cod with Fruit and Veggies $72.00




MEAT WITH ORGANS AND FRUIT & VEGGIES MIX (60/10/30) 20 x 1lb Chubs 40 x 1lb Chubs 8 x 5lb Chubs 6 x 7.5lb Chubs (45lbs)
60% meat, 10% bone, 30% veggie mix (apples, bananas, carrots, lettuce, squash)
Chicken w/ Bone, chicken organ, fruit and veggies = $108.00 $99.00 $105.00
Duck w/ Bone, duck organ, fruit and veggies - $137.00 $128.00 $132.00
Guinea Fowl w/ Bone, guinea organ, fruit and veggies $82.00 - - -
Turkey w/ Bone, Turkey organs, fruit and veggies - $141.00 $132.00 $140.00
Beef, beef organs, fruit and veggies (no bone) - $155.00 $146.00 -
Lamb/Sheep w/ Bone, lamb/sheep organs, fruit and veggies $98.00
Pork w/ Bone, pork organs, fruit and veggies = $131.00 $123.00 $133.00
Rabbit w/ Bone, rabbit organs, fruit and veggies $114.00 - $217.00 -

STRAIGHT GROUND PRODUCTS - WITH BONE 20 x 1lb Chubs 40 x 1lb Chubs 8 x 5lb Chubs 6 x 7.5lb Chubs (45lbs)
Chicken w/ Bone = $104.00 $95.00 $102.00
Turkey w/ Bone - $130.00 $111.00 -

Duck w/ Bone = $135.00 $127.00 -
Pork w/ Bone - $137.00 $129.00 -
Salmon Trim w/ Bone = $128.00 $120.00 $128.00
Kangaroo w/ Bone $126.00 - - -
Rabbit w/ Bone $128.00 = $250.00 -
Freshwater Fish w/ Bone $133.00

Cod w/ Bone $151.00 $151.00

STRAIGHT GROUND PRODUCTS - BONELESS 20 x 1lb Chubs 40 x 1lb Chubs 8 x 5lb Chubs 6 x 7.5lb Chubs (45lbs)
Chicken, boneless - $109.00 $100.00 -

Turkey, boneless CURRENTLY UNAVAILABLE - -
Beef, boneless - $190.00 $181.00 -
Beef Tripe, boneless - $123.00 $115.00 $124.00
Organ blend (beef and bison), boneless $121.00 $113.00 $120.00




UNGROUND PRODUCTS

Weights are approximate
Chicken Carcass (Frames)
Chicken Backs
Chicken Chunks
Chicken Wing Tips
Chicken or Turkey Feet
Duck or Goose Feet
Chicken Hearts & Livers
Turkey Hearts & Livers
Turkey Hearts
Turkey Chunks
Chicken or Turkey Heads
Turkey Necks
Chicken Necks
Duck Necks
Pork Chunks, boneless
Beef Chunks, boneless
Whole Herring (heads may not be present)
Whole Herring, smaller size
Whole Capelin
Salmon Chunks (with and without skin)
Pig Ears (smoked or unsmoked)
Smoked Pork Rind Strips
Lamb Ears (Raw, hair removed)
Beef Jerky Treats
Kangaroo Jerky Treats
Chicken Jerky Treats
Smoked Lamb Trachea
Beef Trachea stuffed with BTO Mix

Bison Trachea stuffed with Bison Tripe Mix

Standard Order

Individually bagged, 20 Ib
Count of 60

2 Ib bag

5x11bbag
5x2Ibbags
5x21Ibbags
5x2Ibbags
5x21Ibbags
5x21Ibbags

2 Ib bag

5x21Ibbags

2 per bag, 10 Ibs
5x2Ibbags
5x21Ibbags

5 Ib block

51b block

2 Ib bag

12 Ib box, 1 block

5 bags of 10 fish

2 Ib bag

2 ears, specify type
1.5 Ibs

10 per bag

100 g, vacuum packed
100 g, vacuum packed
150 g, vacuum packed
10 per bag

2 per bag

2 per bag

Price

$40.00
$37.00
$6.00
$13.00
$22.00
$24.00
$26.00
$30.00
$33.00
$7.00
$22.00
$38.00
$32.00
$41.00
$19.00
$27.00
$6.00
$31.00
$14.00
$7.00
$3.00
$4.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00
$9.00
$10.00

Bulk Order Price
20 Ibs $37.00
3x10Ib bags $100.00
6 x5 Ib bags $80.00
6 x5 Ibbags $110.00




BONES Standard Order Price Bulk Order Price

Weights are approximate
Lamb Dino (leg) Bones 2 per bag $6.00 -
Beef Rib Bones 51b bag $11.00 Case of 6 $55.00
Beef Meaty Neck & Bones 51b bag $14.00
Beef Marrow Bones 51b bag $16.00 -
Bison Rib Bones 31b bag $10.00 8 bags $65.00
Bison Marrow Bones (AS SUPPLIES LAST) 51b bag $16.00 -
Venison Assorted Bones 51b bag $8.00 -
Venison Neck Bones 3 Ib bag $9.00 -
Venison Knuckle Bones 3 per bag $7.00 -
Venison Marrow Bones 1.51b bag $5.00 5 bags $20.00
Elk Brisket Bones (LIMITED SUPPLY) 3 Ib bag $9.00 =




