

Price List Effective January 25, 2026

Weights are processed including liquids

Sold by the case; available sizes indicated below

Prices are subject to change and do not include GST or PST

MEAT WITH BONE AND ORGANS (80/10/10)	20 x 1lb Chubs	40 x 1lb Chubs	8 x 5lb Chubs	6 x 7.5lb Chubs (45lbs)
<i>80% meat, 10% bone, 10% organs (5% liver, 5% other secreting organs)</i>				
Chicken w/ Bone and chicken organs	-	\$112.00	\$102.00	\$110.00
Duck w/ Bone and duck organs	-	\$160.00	\$150.00	-
Guinea Fowl w/ Bone, Guinea organs	\$87.00	-	-	-
Turkey w/Bone and turkey organs	-	\$150.00	\$141.00	\$149.00
Beef w/Bone and beef organs	-	\$179.00	\$170.00	-
Pork w/Bone and pork organs	-	\$140.00	\$132.00	\$141.00

CUSTOM BLENDS AND TRIPE MIXES	20 x 1lb Chubs	40 x 1lb Chubs	8 x 5lb Chubs	6 x 7.5lb Chubs (45lbs)
<i>All organs used are of a species contained in the mix only</i>				
B.T.O. Mix (Beef, Beef Tripe, Beef Organs)	-	\$135.00	\$126.00	\$134.00
BPS Mix (Beef, Chicken, Pork, Fish, Beef Tripe, Organ)	-	\$124.00	\$115.00	\$123.00
Rhodie's Mix (Beef, Pork, Lamb, Beef Tripe, Organs)	-	\$160.00	\$151.00	-
DPTO (40/40/10/10) Duck, Pork, Beef Tripe, Organ	-	\$139.00	\$132.00	\$141.00
SBTO (40/40/10/10) Salmon, Beef, Beef Tripe, Organ	-	\$139.00	\$131.00	\$134.00
Beef/Turkey/Organ (45/45/10)	-	\$140.00	\$131.00	-
Yak/Tripe/Organ Mix	\$75.00			
HCTO (30/30/30/10) Herring, Chicken, Beef Tripe, Beef Organ	\$60.00	-	-	-

MEAT WITH FRUIT & VEGGIE MIXES (70/30)	20 x 1lb Chubs	40 x 1lb Chubs	8 x 5lb Chubs	6 x 7.5lb Chubs (45lbs)
<i>70% meat, 30% fruit and veggie mix (apples, bananas, carrots, lettuce, squash)</i>				
Salmon Trim w/ Bone with Fruits and Veggies	-	\$120.00	\$112.00	-
Kangaroo with Fruits and Veggies	\$108.00	-	-	-
Freshwater Fish w/ Bone and Fruits and Veggies		\$127.00		
Cod with Fruit and Veggies	\$72.00			

MEAT WITH ORGANS AND FRUIT & Veggies MIX (60/10/30)	20 x 1lb Chubs	40 x 1lb Chubs	8 x 5lb Chubs	6 x 7.5lb Chubs (45lbs)
<i>60% meat, 10% bone, 30% veggie mix (apples, bananas, carrots, lettuce, squash)</i>				
Chicken w/ Bone, chicken organ, fruit and veggies	-	\$108.00	\$99.00	\$105.00
Duck w/ Bone, duck organ, fruit and veggies	-	\$137.00	\$128.00	\$132.00
Guinea Fowl w/ Bone, guinea organ, fruit and veggies	\$82.00	-	-	-
Turkey w/ Bone, Turkey organs, fruit and veggies	-	\$141.00	\$132.00	\$140.00
Beef, beef organs, fruit and veggies (no bone)	-	\$155.00	\$146.00	-
Lamb/Sheep w/ Bone, lamb/sheep organs, fruit and veggies	\$98.00	-	-	-
Pork w/ Bone, pork organs, fruit and veggies	-	\$131.00	\$123.00	\$133.00
Rabbit w/ Bone, rabbit organs, fruit and veggies	\$114.00	-	\$217.00	-

STRAIGHT GROUND PRODUCTS - WITH BONE	20 x 1lb Chubs	40 x 1lb Chubs	8 x 5lb Chubs	6 x 7.5lb Chubs (45lbs)
Chicken w/ Bone	-	\$104.00	\$95.00	\$102.00
Turkey w/ Bone	-	\$130.00	\$111.00	-
Duck w/ Bone	-	\$135.00	\$127.00	-
Pork w/ Bone	-	\$137.00	\$129.00	-
Salmon Trim w/ Bone	-	\$128.00	\$120.00	\$128.00
Kangaroo w/ Bone	\$126.00	-	-	-
Rabbit w/ Bone	\$128.00	-	\$250.00	-
Freshwater Fish w/ Bone		\$133.00		
Cod w/ Bone		\$151.00	\$151.00	

STRAIGHT GROUND PRODUCTS - BONELESS	20 x 1lb Chubs	40 x 1lb Chubs	8 x 5lb Chubs	6 x 7.5lb Chubs (45lbs)
Chicken, boneless	-	\$109.00	\$100.00	-
Turkey, boneless CURRENTLY UNAVAILABLE	-			-
Beef, boneless	-	\$190.00	\$181.00	-
Beef Tripe, boneless	-	\$123.00	\$115.00	\$124.00
Organ blend (beef and bison), boneless		\$121.00	\$113.00	\$120.00

UNGROUND PRODUCTS	Standard Order	Price	Bulk Order	Price
<i>Weights are approximate</i>				
Chicken Carcass (Frames)	<i>Individually bagged, 20 lb</i>	\$40.00		
Chicken Backs	<i>Count of 60</i>	\$37.00	-	-
Chicken Chunks	<i>2 lb bag</i>	\$6.00	-	-
Chicken Wing Tips	<i>5 x 1 lb bag</i>	\$13.00	-	-
Chicken or Turkey Feet	<i>5 x 2 lb bags</i>	\$22.00	<i>20 lbs</i>	\$37.00
Duck or Goose Feet	<i>5 x 2 lb bags</i>	\$24.00	-	-
Chicken Hearts & Livers	<i>5 x 2 lb bags</i>	\$26.00	-	-
Turkey Hearts & Livers	<i>5 x 2 lb bags</i>	\$30.00	-	-
Turkey Hearts	<i>5 x 2 lb bags</i>	\$33.00	-	-
Turkey Chunks	<i>2 lb bag</i>	\$7.00	-	-
Chicken or Turkey Heads	<i>5 x 2 lb bags</i>	\$22.00	-	-
Turkey Necks	<i>2 per bag, 10 lbs</i>	\$38.00	<i>3 x 10 lb bags</i>	\$100.00
Chicken Necks	<i>5 x 2 lb bags</i>	\$32.00	<i>6 x 5 lb bags</i>	\$80.00
Duck Necks	<i>5 x 2 lb bags</i>	\$41.00	<i>6 x 5 lb bags</i>	\$110.00
Pork Chunks, boneless	<i>5 lb block</i>	\$19.00	-	-
Beef Chunks, boneless	<i>5 lb block</i>	\$27.00	-	-
Whole Herring (heads may not be present)	<i>2 lb bag</i>	\$6.00	-	-
Whole Herring, smaller size	<i>12 lb box, 1 block</i>	\$31.00	-	-
Whole Capelin	<i>5 bags of 10 fish</i>	\$14.00	-	-
Salmon Chunks (with and without skin)	<i>2 lb bag</i>	\$7.00	-	-
Pig Ears (smoked or unsmoked)	<i>2 ears, specify type</i>	\$3.00	-	-
Smoked Pork Rind Strips	<i>1.5 lbs</i>	\$4.00	-	-
Lamb Ears (Raw, hair removed)	<i>10 per bag</i>	\$8.00	-	-
Beef Jerky Treats	<i>100 g, vacuum packed</i>	\$8.00	-	-
Kangaroo Jerky Treats	<i>100 g, vacuum packed</i>	\$9.00	-	-
Chicken Jerky Treats	<i>150 g, vacuum packed</i>	\$9.00	-	-
Smoked Lamb Trachea	<i>10 per bag</i>	\$8.00	-	-
Beef Trachea stuffed with BTO Mix	<i>2 per bag</i>	\$9.00	-	-
Bison Trachea stuffed with Bison Tripe Mix	<i>2 per bag</i>	\$10.00	-	-

BONES	Standard Order	Price	Bulk Order	Price
<i>Weights are approximate</i>				
Lamb Dino (leg) Bones	2 per bag	\$6.00	-	-
Beef Rib Bones	5 lb bag	\$11.00	Case of 6	\$55.00
Beef Meaty Neck & Bones	5 lb bag	\$14.00		
Beef Marrow Bones	5 lb bag	\$16.00	-	-
Bison Rib Bones	3 lb bag	\$10.00	8 bags	\$65.00
Bison Marrow Bones (AS SUPPLIES LAST)	5 lb bag	\$16.00	-	-
Venison Assorted Bones	5 lb bag	\$8.00	-	-
Venison Neck Bones	3 lb bag	\$9.00	-	-
Venison Knuckle Bones	3 per bag	\$7.00	-	-
Venison Marrow Bones	1.5 lb bag	\$5.00	5 bags	\$20.00
Elk Brisket Bones (LIMITED SUPPLY)	3 lb bag	\$9.00	-	-